

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 983 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

JITENDRA KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant submits that the additional documents have already been filed. The office may verify the same and report. List the matter on 31.7.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar