

(

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 983 OF 2004

JITENDRA KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Verma,Adv.
Ms. Trishna Mohan,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG
Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3rd May, 2011.

(V.K. TIWARI)
P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER